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Item

1619519
2139528
2141095
3014253
3020836
3020937
3030451
3030779
3032203
3035158
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3035997
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3040129
3086101
3090612
3090613
3090645
3100758
3944115
3944958

SPARE PARTS LIST

1142050

Description

Defrost Timer - Multifunction TStat/Time
Condenser & Evaporator Coil
Power Cord

Capilliary Tube 0.036 I/D
Bypass Valve

Filter Dryer

Solenoid Coil - 110V

Hour Meter

Red Lamp Indicator
Humidistat

Fan Motor - 110V

Panel Mounting Plug

Free Socket

Fan Blade

Jubilee Clip

Knob Cap (Black)

Knob Pointer

Knob Cap (Orange)

Rubber Foot

PVC Tube - Unreinforced - 12mm X 18mm
Compressor - R410a - 220V
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CD30-SE (USA) 115V 60Hz LOW TEMPERATURE
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